Orfibracei
© 2011 North Coast Medical, Inc., www.ncmedical.com
Gilroy, CA 95020, 800-821-9319 REV13340I_0611
To be used under the guidance of a
qualified medical professional.
Indications
Recommended for medium to large splints, such as back supports, anti-spasticity upper
extremity splints, body jackets and lower extremity orthoses. Ideal for use on patients who are

Can be sterilized using gas treatment. Do not leave thermoplastics in a hot car, near open flames,
radiators or ovens. A thermoplastic splint will lose its shape in temperatures over 120F° (51C°).
Ordering Information
1/8" (3.2mm) Orfibracei Smooth
NC13340 18" x 24" (46 x 61cm) Case (4)
NC13340-1   18" x 24" (46 x 61cm) Sheet (1)
NC13341   24" x 36" (61 x 91cm) Case (2)
1/8" (3.2mm) Orfibracei Perforated 1%
NC13342 18" x 24" (46 x 61cm) Case (4)
NC13342-1   18" x 24" (46 x 61cm) Sheet (1)
NC13343   24" x 36" (61 x 91cm) Case (2)